TSW200
Copyright © 2022, TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
HARDWARE
POWER SOCKET PINOUT
RJ45 LED MEANING
FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
2

Compact plastic DIN Rail adapter (70x25x14,5mm)
Philips Pan Head screw #6-32×3/16, 2pcs
ORDER CODE HTS CODEHS CODE
PR5MEC11
For more information on all available packaging options – please contact us directly.
73269098 7326.90.98
Copyright © 2022, TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
DATASHEET // TSW200
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power over Ethernet - PoE category:
Click to view products by  Teltonika manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PD-3504G/AC  PD-9601G/AC  PD-9606G/ACDC/M-US  PD-3504G/AC-EU  180993-3001  GHOSTBRIDGE-POE  EKI-2701HPI-AE  EKI-
2701MPI-5GPS-A  EKI-2701MPI-5G-AE  EKI-2701MPI-AE  EKI-2701MPI-R-AE  EKI-2701PSI-AE  PALS400-2482G  PALS600-2482G
AWPOE  PD-9001GC/AC  PD-9001GI/DC  PD-9001GO-ET/AC  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-US  PD-9501GC/AC-JP  PD-
9501GC/AC-US  PD-9501GI/DCF  PD-9601GC/AC-EU  PD-9601GC/AC  PD-9606GC/AC-EU  PD-9612GC/AC-EU  PD-9624GC/AC-EU  PD-
9624GC/AC-US  PD-9624GC/AC  PD-3501G/AC-EU  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-JP  PD-9501GC/AC-EU  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-9001GRAC  PS-
56V-POE-EU-1  NPS-30W-B  NPS-30W-WOC  PD-9501GO-ET/AC  PD-9601G/AC-EU  PD-OUT/MBK/ET  PD-OUT/MBK/S  POE14-137-R
POE15M-560E-R  POE16R-1AFG6-2-R  POE16R-560L6  POE16S-1AFG-R  POE240U-4BT-N-R  POE30S-1ATG-R  POE370U-480-16N-R